Drawn By: Peter Mole
Date: 11th October 2016
Drawing ID: NRM200BINGProfile
Sheet:
1 of 1
Revision: B
Taylors Doors & Frames Pty Ltd General Notes:
Material: 1.1mm Zinc Anneal
Hinge Type/Qty: 3 Screw Fixed Hinge Preparations
Strike: Universal Strike
Assembly: Fully Welded Dressed and Primed
TAYLORS DOOR AND FRAMES PROFILE ID: NRM200BING
20 Orchard Rd Brookvale NSW 2100
NSW email: admin@taylorsdoors.com.au
QLD email: qldadmin@taylorsdoors.com.au
Fixing Method: Partition Fins
Nominal Door Thickness: 45mm
Frames for plaster walls may require confirmation by our sales staff of your overall wall thickness and wall cross section following receipt of your order.
51
15
50
26
To Suit Channel
Maximum 200mm
64mm, 76mm or 92mm Channel
13 13
Ph: (02) 9905 1222